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

WWW.BESTLAMORINDAHOMES.COM

VLATKA BATHGATE

IF I HAD A BUYER FOR YOUR

HOME WOULD YOU SELL IT?
Call me at 925 597 1573

Vlatka@BestLamorindaHomes.com
CalBRE#01390784

©2014 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal 

Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC.  CalBRE License # 01908304

EXCELLENT TIME to take advantage of  strong
demand to get the highest possible price on your
home and buy something else while interest rates
are still low. They started to go up.
If  I had a Buyer for your home would you sell it?

Orinda Downtown
Location

COMING SOON!

127 Jervis Bay,
Alameda
FOR SALE

588 Dalewood Dr,
Orinda

FOR SALE

1702 Toyon Dr, Lafayette 52 Miner Rd, Orinda

Where Nature meets Architecture

surrounded by redwoods and

creek.

Orinda Country Club

Charmer overlooking golf

course.  Represented Buyer

Hidden Valley Charm sold

with multiple offers.

Represented Seller

4060 Fiora Place, Lafayette
SOLD IN APRIL 2014

1234 Morning Glory, Concord 10 Laird Dr, Moraga

Turtle Creek Finest, 4 bed/2.5

baths, 2300 sqft approx.  

Offered at $600,000

4 bed/3baths home with

approx. 2373 sqft with views

of Orinda Theatre.

Price upon Request

Luxurious Lagoon Living,

3bd,2.5 baths, 1972 sqft

approx. of living space

Offered at $829,000

Romantic Retreat in Orinda

Downs, 4bed/3.5 baths, 3545

sqft approx. of living space

Offered at $1,749,000

Charming Rheem Valley

home with huge flat yard.

Representing Buyer

Private cul-de-sac in Turtle

Creek, one story.

Representing  Seller

1354 Meadow Glen, Concord
SALE PENDINGFOR SALE



1420 Reliez Valley Road, Lafayette
Can you guess what’s behind these gates?

Watch Our Website for Details

New Construction, East Coast Farmhouse
4BR/4BA, 3240± sq. ft. + cottage on .44± acre

Call for Details

New Construction, West Coast Traditional
Custom 4BR/3BA, 3275± sq. ft. on .37± acre

Call for Details
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STILL #1 FOR A REASON

DanaGreenTeam.com

Dana Green
925.339.1918

License #: 01482454
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2010, 2011, 2012, 2013
Contra Costa’s Best

1291 Quandt Court, Lafayette
3BR/2BA, 1656± sq. ft. on .23± acre

$1,185,000 • 1291QuandtCourt.com
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960 Yorkshire Court, Lafayette
4BR/2.5BA, 2243± sq. ft. on .23± acre

$1,150,000 • 960YorkshireCourt.com
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56 Crest Estates Drive, Alamo
4BR+ office/3BA, 3220± sq. ft. on .66± acre

$1,565,000 • 56CrestEstates.com

�#�������'�����!���������

3168 Rohrer Drive, Lafayette
4BR/2BA, 1752± sq. ft. on .30± acre

$845,000 •�()*+��#�
�-���

Open Sat. 1-4

746 Saint Marys Road, Lafayette
Premium pancake flat 1.04± acre parcel

$1,345,000 •�7�
���������
�
����-���
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1152 Brown Avenue, Lafayette
5BR+ office/5.5BA, 5762± sq. ft. on 1.95± acre

$2,775,000 • 1152BrownAve.com

Shown by Appt.



701 Glenside Drive, Lafayette

Jim Colhoun
Relocation & Home Marketing Specialist  
CalBRE# 01029160

www.jimcolhoun.com
925.200.2795

Jim Colhoun Presents

Classical Lafayette Home

Offered at $975,000. 

You’ll love this classic Lafayette ranch home on a beautiful .42 acre level lot with
circular driveway, swimming pool and garden area. The house is a spacious 2245
square feet with large rooms overlooking the pool and patio. There is an eat-in
kitchen, family room and formal dining room which are ideal for entertaining and
family living. Don’t miss the large garden behind the pool which could be
transformed into a vineyard or a sports court. Call Jim Colhoun at 925.200.2795
to arrange a private showing.

www.701GlensideDr.com  

89 Davis Rd, Suite 100, Orinda

925.998.9501
vvarni@pacunion.com 
www.RattoandRatto.com
License #: 00900621 | 01361537

Paul & Virginia Ratto

Elegant single level home located in Rheem Valley Manor, updated 
throughout with 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, hardwood floors, Andersen 
dual-pane windows & doors, formal living & dining rooms, granite kitchen 
with Wolf gas range and adjoining family room that opens out to a beautiful 
level yard with patio and lawn. 2-car attached side garage.

Coming Soon in Moraga!

Offered at $1,050,000 • Call for more information

Anne Knight presents

11 Los Conejos, Orinda
Charming 3bd 2ba home filled
with character and charm.
Soaring trees, landscaped
terraces and privacy. Come
make this home your own!

Anne Knight
Realtor
Village Associates

C: 925 360 0296
anne@anneknight.com
CalBRE #01867467

ASSOCIATES

R E A L  E S T A T E

Offered at
$875,000



PROFESSIONAL STAGING   
We  offer complementary professional 
staging for every listing, every time.  
Call us if you are thinking of a move!

925 254-3030       www.Orinda.com 

Cal BRE 1221247

L a f a y e t t e  •  M o r a g a  •  O r i n d a

G R E A T  L A M O R I N D A  L I V I N G !

©2014 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal 
Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are 
independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.

     3 Julianna Court, Moraga
Stunning estate in a private setting with pool and 
guest house.  Over 4800 sqft, 5 Br, 5Ba, wine cellar.  

Beautiful grounds.  Great views!
$2,495,000                       www.3JuliannaCt.com

10 Ariey Lane, Lafayette
Wonderful custom home built in 2005.  5112 sqft, 

5 Br, 4 Ba, office. and bonus room, 3 car garage.  
Great for entertaining!

$1,975,000                   www.10ArieyLn.com

37 Parkway Court, Orinda
Exquisite executive estate with 2 additional 

buildable lots over 4 ac in total.  6000 sqft home 
recently completed  with highest quality finishes.

$6,300,000                    www.37ParkwayCt.com

     2 Peralta Court, Moraga
Terrific Sanders Ranch home with gourmet 
kitchen, pool& spa.  2825 sqft, 4 Br, 2.5 Ba,

Nice views, close to open space.  
$1,275,000                     www.2 PeraltaCt.com

     1386 Rimer Drive, Moraga
Completely updated craftsman style home with 

5 Br, 2/2 Ba, 2742 sqft, .37 acre level lot.  
Lovely back yard backs to creek.  Close to schools.

$1,425,000                www.1386RimerDr.com

         40 Merrill Circle South, Moraga
Warm and comfortable Sanders Ranch home in a 

tranquil setting.  2946 sqft, 4 Br, 2.5 Ba.  Enjoy 
sunsets on the deck.  Great value!

$1,195,000                    www.40 MerrillCirS.com

  
i
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W d E

COMING SOON!COMING SOOON!!COMING SOON!
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Circular pendant lights and stainless steel appliances give this traditional kitchen a modern edge.

          
The answer: an English cottage-style kitchen that combines design elements

of a more traditional home with modern amenities. 

          
The kitchen’s walls are lined with custom-made walnut cabinets accented with

bronze hardware, with a white hutch and center island to add contrasting color. The
large island has a creamy countertop flecked with oranges and browns that pick up
the darker colors of the surrounding cabinetry. The countertops under the walnut
cabinets are lighter than that of the island, and both are made of quartzite, a material
that resembles marble but is more durable and resistant to stains and scratches. 

          
Above the island hangs a cluster of three circular forged iron candelabra light

fixtures that give a contemporary touch to the kitchen while still blending in with
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

entertaining. (As long as they aren’t munching on your veggies!)

• GATHER nasturtium blossoms along with mustard greens and kale to
spice up your salads for peppery flavors and bright colors.

SPRING GARDEN/NATURE EVENTS
NOT TO BE MISSED

• PARTY at the Mother’s Day Soiree on May 10 and 11 at Annie’s Garden
in Richmond with over 2.5 acres of rare native varieties found nowhere
else. http://www.anniesannuals.com.

• PICK up your free bag of potpourri at the Be the Star You Are!® 501 c3
charity booth at the Moraga Faire in Rheem from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m. Sat-
urday, May 10. Meet a few of Lamorinda Weekly’s Teen Scene writers.

• THANKS to all the Lamorinda Weekly readers who came to meet and
chat with me at the Earth Day and Wildlife Festival. Keep on growing!

Celebrate the givers of life this May. Hurray for moms and Mother Nature.

Romantic Clematis surprises perennially with its rich, luscious dinner plate
size flowers.

Family owned in Moraga since 1987

925-376-6528
advancetree@sbcglobal.net  www.advancetree.com

& Landscaping

Generally speaking, trees don’t need us to grow. But they need our help

to stay healthy and safe. Having your trees checked by an ISA arborist on

a regular basis is a wise choice. As a professional we may be able to see

the dangers that lark ahead and can solve them before they can become a

bigger problem or even dangerous.

So don’t wait until it’s too late, have a complete inspection by your local

ISA Certified Arborist at Advance Tree Service and Landscaping for all

your tree care needs.

Advance Tree Service 
Your Authority on Trees and Landscape.

Follow us on Twitter (advancetree) and like us on Face Book
(ADVANCETREESERVICEANDLANDSCAPINGINC.)

Your friendly neighborhood 
ISA arborists Darren and Lew Edwards

KEEPING TREES HEALTHY
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Landscape Planning, Design & Construction - Exceeding Your Expectations

OFFICE: ���������������CELL: �����	��	

�
Call Today For Your Free Consultation

www.nlcontractors.net

Mention this ad for

15%Off*
 Planting & Irrigation Work
*Exp. 6-30-13. Not valid with other offers
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B
lue Ridg

e

Landscape Company Inc.

Blue Jay Feldman

OWNER/OPERATOR

www.blueridgelc.com

DESIGN

INSTALLATION

IRRIGATION

DRAINAGE

STONEWORK

CONCRETE WORK

DECKS

FENCES

PATIOS

LAWNS

PONDS

CLEANUP &

HAULING

925-258-9233

cell: 510-847-6160

LICENSED

INSURED

Lic# 818633

©2014
Cynthia Brian
The Goddess Gardener
StarStyle® Productions, LLC
Cynthia@goddessgardener.com
http://www.goddessgardener.com
925-377-7827
Cynthia is available as a speaker and consultant. 

Bird of Paradise adds flair to the landscape and
to floral arrangements.

Thank you for recycling this paper.
It is printed on at least 50% recycled

material and vegetable based ink
and should be recycled again. 
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11 Los Conejos Charming 3
bedroom, 2 bath home with
beautiful hardwood floors. Soaring
trees, landscaped terraces and
privacy. Come make this home your
own!

$875,000

1 Westwood Court Fantastic
contemporary w/big views & privacy.
This 3bd+ofc/2.5ba boasts cul-de-sac
locale & living, formal dining & two
family rms w/picture windows & decks
capitalizing on fantastic views of the
Oakland Hills. $1,150,000

484 Dalewood Drive Special home
of stylish design enhancements
w/gracious flr pln, fam. living &
entertaining inside & out. Large
windows, vaulted ceils & kit/fam rm.
Lush, mature landscaping, privacy,w/in
"Downs" nghbrhd. $1,935,000

528 Tahos Road Style+design come
alive in this total renovation 5bd/4+ba of
exceptional quality. Granite, stone +
custom wood moldings/trims of finest
materials. All rms light/bright w/lrg
wndws. Grassy yd, decks, balconies.

$2,295,000

645 Miner Road Inviting trad.
w/separate guest apt, ideally situated at
bottom of cul de sac in desirable Sleepy
Hollow school district. Incredible kit.
w/granite counters & central island. Priv.
mstr suite. Pool & mature redwoods.

$2,750,000

81 Mossbridge Lane Beautifully
updated approx. 4540 sf, 6bd/5.5ba
Traditional Orinda Downs gem!  Form
meets function in this exquisite home
perched on a private lane. This is the
home you have been waiting for!

$2,795,000

36 Candle Terrace First time ever for
sale, exquisitely crafted custom hm
offering elegance of an East Coast Trad.
w/California casual indr/outdr living.
Apx. 4,865sf on .8ac. Main flr mstr
retreat, 2 large family rms, chef's kitchen.

$2,825,000

2133 Donald Drive #11 Stunning
totally renovated 3bd/2ba one level
end unit opening to private patio.
Turnkey throughout w/sparkling
remodeled kitchen & beautifully
updated baths. Great loc. w/in walking
distance to town. $479,900

120 Miramonte Drive Great
Miramonte 3bd/3ba townhome with
updated kitchen & baths. Sought after
location. Backs up to Moraga Country
Club. Golf course views from living
room and master bedroom.

$625,000

278 Birchwood Drive Just
Listed! Fabulous contemporary ranch
style home w/soaring ceilings, gourmet
kit, priv. mstr retreat. Gorgeous 2/3 acre
knoll setting features sparkling pool,
beautiful view, fenced yd w/lawn &
garden. $1,279,000

2 Magee Court Gorgeous, sunny and
updated! Single level 4bd/3ba Sanders
Ranch. Oversized family room with
vaulted ceilings opens to kitchen. Flat
yard with pool, patio and lawns.
Basketball area.

$1,575,000

945 Mountain View Drive Cutest
home on the block! Charm abounds in
this exceptionally cozy 1bd/1ba full of
1940's style bungalow.  Ambiance &
style. Enjoy incredible curb appeal. Lwn
& grdn, very priv., ideal loc. near
everything! $565,000

533 Silverado Drive Highly sought
after Burton Valley nghbrhd. 4bd/2ba
single level ranch hm on level .23ac.
Spacious/priv. bckyd, hdwd flrs, dual
pane windows/slider, 2 car-attached gar.
Close to schools, swim club & trails.

$1,110,000

1245 Panorama Drive New
Happy Valley listing! Wonderful
traditional home updated plus light &
bright. Fabulous .70 acre gated yard
that is picturesque, private and near
school & trails.  Great home and
value! $1,650,000

3431 St. Mary's Road Stunning
remodeled 5 bedroom, 3 bath
farmhouse with open chef's
kitchen/great room, family room with
fireplace, 3 car garage, level lawns
and pool.

$1,795,000

1277 1B Avenida Sevilla Stunning
Villa Verde, magnificent setting, views
of hills, oaks. Beautifully updated upper
end 2bd/2ba 1507sf unit. Single level
living, high ceilings, lots of glass, den,
two decks, attached garage, loft.

$620,000

New ListingNew Listing New Listing New Listing

New ListingNew Listing New ListingComing Soon

New Listing New ListingNew Listing

New Listing New Listing New Listing

Ashley Battersby
Patricia Battersby

Joan Cleveland
Shannon Conner

Joan Eggers
Linda Ehrich
Joan Evans

Linda S. Friedman
Marianne Greene
Dexter Honens II

Anne Knight
Susan Zeh Layng

Art Lehman
Charles Levine

Erin Martin
April Matthews
Karen Murphy
Ben Olsen
Sue Olsen

Tara Rochlin
Jaime Roder
Altie Schmitt

Judy Schoenrock
Ann Sharf

Amy Rose Smith
Molly Smith

Jeff Snell
Lynda Snell

Clark Thompson
Angie Evans Traxinger

Ignacio Vega
Terri Bates Walker

Ann Ward
Dan Weil

Margaret Zucker
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